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01200
Suzuki - Serie 01200

 Zinc   Brand: Suzuki   

Suzuki trim tab anode - Pinna per Motori Suzuki
Suzuki DT

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  l h h1 Ø Ø1 Ø2

01200 0.14 0.31
mm

inch

82

3.23

48

1.89

4

0.16

70

2.76

8.50

0.33

17

0.67

Main features

Catalog page: 266
Where it is installed: Suzuki DT/DF 20-35HP
Original code: 55125-96310
Production method: d
Sold in the kit:

Other information

Barcode: 8033837065593
Boat type: motorboat with outboard
Specific: outboard

Art 01200Art 01200
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

